MINNESOTA
afl-clo Minnesota AFL-CIO Area Labor Councils/Regional Labor Federations

A STRONG, UNITED VOICE FOR
MINNESOTA'S WORKING PEOPLE
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West ALC

Mark Froemke, President
811 N Broadway
Crookston, MN 56716
218-779-9258
mfroemkel@aol.com

East Central ALC

Mary Broderick, President
3051 2" Street S. #202 Saint
Cloud, MN 56301
320-493-7396
Mary.broderick99@gmail.com

Staff: Joe Baratta
jbarattaecalc@gmail.com

Saint Paul RLF

Kera Peterson, President
353 W. 7t St.

Saint Paul, MN 55102
651-222-3787 x11
612-382-9864
kpeterson@stpaulunions.org

Staff: Colleen Nocerini
612-408-2412
chocerini@stpaulunions.org

Southeast ALC

Leah Midgarden, President
2443 Clare Lane NE, #200
Rochester, MN 55906
507-261-6546
Imidgarden@semnalc.org

Chelsie Glaubitz Gabiou,
President
312 Central Ave, #542
Minneapolis, MN 55414
612-379-4206 x101
chelsie@minneapolisunions.org

Staff: Alfreda Daniels
612-379-4206, Ext 105
alfreda@minneapolisunions.org

Staff: Graeme Allen
612-379-4206
graeme@minneapolisunions.org




COUNTIES WITHIN EACH ALC/RLF
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SOUTHEAST ALC

Blue Earth
Dodge
Faribault
Fillmore
Freeborn
Goodhue
Houston
Le Sueur
Mower
Nicollet
Olmstead
Rice
Steele
Wabasha
Waseca
Winona

WESTALC

Becker
Beltrami

Big Stone
Brown
Chippewa
Clay
Clearwater
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Grant
Hubbard
Jackson
Kandiyohi
Kittson
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Lake of the Woods
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Sibley
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Swift
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Wadena
Watonwan
Wilkin
Yellow Medicine
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